S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

VISHWAKARMA ANJALI HARISHANKAR SHEELA 70001 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
*7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:389/650
Semester VIII
8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.27 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 6.53 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:758/1300

2014-0161-00-130693

Int

010/025
011/015
014/025
013/025
009/015
010/015
021/025

016/025

Percentage:59.85

010/025
007/015
012/025
014/025
010/015
022/025
011/025

014/025

Percentage:56.77

Ext

054/075
021/035
030/075
032/075
018/035
025/035
059/075

046/075

020/050
017/035
039/075
037/075
016/035
064/075
048/075

028/050

Percentage:58.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Minimum 50% marks required in aggregate for passing
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

064/100
032/050
044/100
045/100
027/050
035/050
080/100

062/100

030/075+
024/050
051/100
051/100
026/050
086/100
059/100

042/075

Tota

064

064

044

045

054

070

080

062

040

048

051

051

052

086

059

056
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12/11/2020
2015

1(100) Grade

B+

B+

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

ALEGAONKAR SHRUTI CHANDRAKANT RAJSHRI 80001 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.14

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:468/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.27 Semester Grade: O Total:552/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.71 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1020/1300 Percentage:78.46

3

2016-0161-00-160493

Int

021/025
011/015
021/025
016/025
012/015
010/015
020/025

015/025

Percentage:72.00

018/025
010/015
018/025
021/025
015/015
016/025
016/025

023/025

Percentage:84.92

Ext

050/075
028/035
063/075
041/075
026/035
024/035
066/075

044/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
059/075
045/075

041/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

071/100
039/050
084/100
057/100
038/050
034/050
086/100

059/100

068/075
045/050
093/100
096/100
050/050
075/100
061/100

064/075

Grc

Page: 2
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

071

078

084

057

076

068

086

059

091

090

093

096

100

075

061

085

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

ANDHALE PALLAVI SANJAY SANGITA 80002 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.09 Semester Grade: A Total:413/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.75 Semester Grade: A+ Total:514/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A Grand Total:927/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143341

Int

015/025
008/015
017/025
013/025
008/015
010/015
018/025

015/025

Percentage:63.54

014/025
008/015
017/025
015/025
012/015
017/025
014/025

018/025

Percentage:79.08

Ext

039/075
023/035
053/075
063/075
018/035
018/035
055/075

040/075

050/050
031/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
055/075
040/075

038/050

Percentage:71.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

054/100
031/050
070/100
076/100
026/050
028/050
073/100

055/100

064/075
039/050
092/100
090/100
047/050
072/100
054/100

056/075

Grc

Page: 3
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

054

062

070

076

052

056

073

055

085

078

092

090

094

072

054

075

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

BAVANE

Code

RAJANI PRAKASHRAO RADHA 80003 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:415/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:523/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.05 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:938/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143356

Int

019/025
012/015
021/025
014/025
011/015
010/015
018/025

017/025

Percentage:63.85

018/025
009/015
019/025
020/025
012/015
020/025
015/025

020/025

Percentage:80.46

Ext

038/075
025/035
045/075
038/075
024/035
018/035
058/075

047/075

050/050
022/035
075/075
069/075
034/035
059/075
042/075

039/050

Percentage:72.15

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

057/100
037/050
066/100
052/100
035/050
028/050
076/100

064/100

068/075
031/050
094/100
089/100
046/050
079/100
057/100

059/075

Grc

Page: 4
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

057

074

066

052

070

056

076

064

091

062

094

089

092

079

057

079

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

o+

O+

O+

A+

B+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

BHOYE DIPSHRI LAXMAN SUNITA 80004 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.83

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A Total:448/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:529/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.46 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:977/1300

3

2016-0161-00-160512

Int

019/025
012/015
021/025
017/025
011/015
011/015
018/025

016/025

Percentage:68.92

017/025
011/015
021/025
018/025
013/015
023/025
016/025

023/025

Percentage:81.38

Ext

048/075
029/035
055/075
039/075
022/035
023/035
058/075

049/075

050/050
028/035
057/075
075/075
032/035
060/075
044/075

041/050

Percentage:75.15

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

067/100
041/050
076/100
056/100
033/050
034/050
076/100

065/100

067/075
039/050
078/100
093/100
045/050
083/100
060/100

064/075

Grc

Page: 5
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

067

082

076

056

066

068

076

065

089

078

078

093

090

083

060

085

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

O+

O+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

CHAUDHARY SIMRAN CHITRANJAN ANJANA 80005 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.18

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.59 Semester Grade: O Total:574/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.89 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1041/1300 Percentage:80.08

3

2017-0161-00-143372

Int

021/025
009/015
022/025
018/025
011/015
008/015
018/025

020/025

Percentage:71.85

019/025
012/015
021/025
019/025
013/015
020/025
016/025

023/025

Percentage:88.31

Ext

050/075
029/035
053/075
046/075
027/035
024/035
059/075

052/075

050/050
034/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
062/075
062/075

038/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

071/100
038/050
075/100
064/100
038/050
032/050
077/100

072/100

069/075
046/050
096/100
094/100
048/050
082/100
078/100

061/075

Grc

Page: 6
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

071

076

075

064

076

064

077

072

092

092

096

094

096

082

078

081

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

CHAVAN JAYASHRI VIJAY MEENAKSHI 80006 011 042

Code

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.22

Sub Name Credit
Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
Cosmeticology (TH) 4
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
Cosmeticology (PR) 4

Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.63 Semester Grade: O Total:580/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.93 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1049/1300 Percentage:80.69

2017-0161-00-143406

Int

021/025
009/015
020/025
016/025
011/015
010/015
021/025

017/025

Percentage:72.15

021/025
013/015
019/025
021/025
013/015
021/025
018/025

023/025

Percentage:89.23

Ext

052/075
026/035
053/075
046/075
026/035
025/035
062/075

054/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
060/075
062/075

039/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

073/100
035/050
073/100
062/100
037/050
035/050
083/100

071/100

071/075
048/050
094/100
096/100
048/050
081/100
080/100

062/075

Grc

Page: 7
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

073

070

073

062

074

070

083

071

095

096

094

096

096

081

080

083

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

DHAGE VISHAKHA CHANGDEO SUNITA 80007 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:438/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:528/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:966/1300

3

2016-0161-00-160597

Int

018/025
012/015
016/025
014/025
009/015
010/015
019/025

016/025

Percentage:67.38

015/025
010/015
021/025
017/025
015/015
020/025
019/025

021/025

Percentage:81.23

Ext

038/075
030/035
058/075
039/075
021/035
026/035
059/075

053/075

046/050
025/035
075/075
060/075
032/035
063/075
050/075

039/050

Percentage:74.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

056/100+
042/050
074/100
053/100
030/050
036/050
078/100

069/100

061/075
035/050
096/100
077/100
047/050
083/100
069/100

060/075

Page: 8
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

056

084

074

053

060

072

078

069

081

070

096

077

094

083

069

080

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

O+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GADE KOMAL BALKRISHNA SUVARNA 80008 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.09

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:463/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:554/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.70 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1017/1300 Percentage:78.23

3

2016-0161-00-160535

Int

020/025
011/015
019/025
014/025
013/015
008/015
020/025

017/025

Percentage:71.23

016/025
011/015
022/025
022/025
010/015
022/025
016/025

022/025

Percentage:85.23

Ext

052/075
030/035
055/075
044/075
019/035
028/035
066/075

047/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
034/035
059/075
045/075

040/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

072/100
041/050
074/100
058/100
032/050
036/050
086/100

064/100

066/075
046/050
097/100
097/100
044/050
081/100
061/100

062/075

Grc

Page: 9
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

072

082

074

058

064

072

086

064

088

092

097

097

088

081

061

083

A+

A+

B+

A+

O+

O+

O+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA BAPU SUNITA 80009 011 042

Code

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.85

Sub Name Credit
Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
Cosmeticology (TH) 4
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
Cosmeticology (PR) 4

Semester Grade: A Total:448/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.04 Semester Grade: O Total:531/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.45 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:979/1300

2015-0161-00-135625

Int

018/025
008/015
019/025
014/025
011/015
009/015
019/025

015/025

Percentage:68.92

017/025
009/015
018/025
020/025
009/015
017/025
020/025

019/025

Percentage:81.69

Ext

049/075
027/035
051/075
069/075
021/035
018/035
052/075

048/075

050/050
032/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
056/075
041/075

038/050

Percentage:75.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

067/100
035/050
070/100
083/100
032/050
027/050
071/100

063/100

067/075
041/050
093/100
095/100
044/050
073/100
061/100

057/075

Grc

Page: 10
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

067

070

070

083

064

054

071

063

089

082

093

095

088

073

061

076

A+

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GAYAKE

Code

SWETA VASUDEO MANDAKINI 80010 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:428/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:518/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.13 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:946/1300

3

2016-0161-00-160504

Int

018/025
009/015
019/025
015/025
008/015
011/015
019/025

016/025

Percentage:65.85

014/025
009/015
019/025
022/025
012/015
015/025
015/025

020/025

Percentage:79.69

Ext

038/075
026/035
049/075
045/075
023/035
022/035
062/075

048/075

046/050
028/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
058/075
043/075

032/050

Percentage:72.77

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

056/100+
035/050
068/100
060/100
031/050
033/050
081/100

064/100

060/075
037/050
094/100
097/100
047/050
073/100
058/100

052/075

Page: 11
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

056

070

068

060

062

066

081

064

080

074

094

097

094

073

058

069

B+

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

GIRI SHIVKANYA NARAYAN CHANDRAKALA 80011 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.00

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:462/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.07 Semester Grade: O Total:539/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.54 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1001/1300 Percentage:77.00

3

2017-0161-00-143275

Int

019/025
012/015
022/025
015/025
009/015
012/015
018/025

017/025

Percentage:71.08

017/025
010/015
020/025
020/025
012/015
019/025
017/025

020/025

Percentage:82.92

Ext

049/075
028/035
062/075
038/075
024/035
023/035
063/075

051/075

050/050
032/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
058/075
041/075

038/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

068/100
040/050
084/100
053/100
033/050
035/050
081/100

068/100

067/075
042/050
095/100
095/100
047/050
077/100
058/100

058/075

Grc

Page: 12
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

068

080

084

053

066

070

081

068

089

084

095

095

094

077

058

077

O+

O+

O+

A+

B+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

JADHAV NIKITA RAMESH RESHMA 80012 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:400/650
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.23 Semester Grade: O Total:547/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.08 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:947/1300 Percentage:72.85

2014-0161-00-132637

Int

013/025
008/015
019/025
013/025
008/015
010/015
018/025

018/025

Percentage:61.54

019/025
011/015
019/025
021/025
009/015
018/025
014/025

023/025

Percentage:84.15

Ext

038/075
025/035
045/075
043/075
020/035
022/035
058/075

042/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
058/075
046/075

039/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

051/100+
033/050
064/100
056/100
028/050
032/050
076/100

060/100

069/075
046/050
094/100
096/100
044/050
076/100
060/100

062/075

Page: 13
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

051

066

064

056

056

064

076

060

092

092

094

096

088

076

060

083

B+

B+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

College Centre

011 042

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

JADHAV SUVASINI MADAN RITA 80013

Code Sub Name

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

*7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.26

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester VIII

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:418/650

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester Grade: A+ Total:518/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:936/1300

2016-0161-00-160485

Int

015/025
008/015
020/025
013/025
008/015
012/015
018/025

018/025

Percentage:64.31

017/025
011/015
020/025
016/025
010/015
015/025
015/025

023/025

Percentage:79.69

Ext

038/075
023/035
041/075
066/075
018/035
019/035
057/075

044/075

050/050
025/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
056/075
038/075

037/050

Percentage:72.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

053/100+
031/050
061/100
079/100
026/050+
031/050
075/100

062/100

067/075
036/050
095/100
091/100
045/050
071/100
053/100

060/075

Page: 14
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

053

062

061

079

052

062

075

062

089

072

095

091

090

071

053

080

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAIN JINAL VINOD SAROI goo1a o011 042  2017-0161-00-143364 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067 A
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 017/025 052/075 069/100 069 A
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078 A+
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064 A
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:462/650 Percentage:71.08
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 018/025 050/050 068/075 091 o+
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 011/015 032/035 043/050 086 o
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 014/015 035/035 049/050 098 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 018/025 060/075 078/100 078 A+
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 017/025 061/075 078/100 078 A+
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 024/025 038/050 062/075 083 o

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.52 Semester Grade: O Total:564/650 Percentage:86.77
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.82 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1026/1300 Percentage:78.92 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KALASKAR AARTI SURESH MAYA 80015 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:432/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.94 Semester Grade: A+ Total:528/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.21 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:960/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143317

Int

015/025
012/015
021/025
014/025
010/015
010/015
021/025

017/025

Percentage:66.46

016/025
009/015
022/025
020/025
012/015
022/025
017/025

022/025

Percentage:81.23

Ext

041/075
026/035
043/075
039/075
024/035
026/035
062/075

051/075

050/050
027/035
075/075
063/075
035/035
058/075
040/075

040/050

Percentage:73.85

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

056/100
038/050
064/100
053/100
034/050
036/050
083/100

068/100

066/075
036/050
097/100
083/100
047/050
080/100
057/100

062/075

Grc

Page: 16
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

056

076

064

053

068

072

083

068

088

072

097

083

094

080

057

083

B+

A+

A+

O+

O+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE

Code

GEETA APPARAO VANDANA 80016 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:428/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.86 Semester Grade: A+ Total:524/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.17 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:952/1300

3

2014-0161-00-132533

Int

016/025
008/015
020/025
016/025
010/015
013/015
018/025

018/025

Percentage:65.85

016/025
009/015
019/025
016/025
013/015
016/025
015/025

023/025

Percentage:80.62

Ext

043/075
028/035
047/075
038/075
021/035
020/035
062/075

050/075

050/050
027/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
057/075
040/075

038/050

Percentage:73.23

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

059/100
036/050
067/100
054/100+
031/050
033/050
080/100

068/100

066/075
036/050
094/100
091/100
048/050
073/100
055/100

061/075

Page: 17
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

059

072

067

054

062

066

080

068

088

072

094

091

096

073

055

081

B+

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 18
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHAN KULSUMFATIMA SHAMSHAD NASRIN 80017 o011 042 2016-0161-00-160851 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 021/025 040/075 061/100 061 A
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055 B+
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068 A
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 018/025 060/075 078/100 078 A+
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 017/025 051/075 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:446/650 Percentage:68.62
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 020/025 050/050 070/075 093 o+
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 009/015 035/035 044/050 088 o)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 022/025 075/075 097/100 097 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 013/015 035/035 048/050 096 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080 0
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073 A+
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 022/025 040/050 062/075 083 o

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.49 Semester Grade: O Total:567/650 Percentage:87.23
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.64 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1013/1300 Percentage:77.92 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KHAN RUQQAIA BANU ZIAULHAQUE FARZANA 80018 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.74

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A Total:442/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.50 Semester Grade: O Total:565/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.62 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1007/1300 Percentage:77.46

3

2016-0161-00-160543

Int

021/025
011/015
018/025
017/025
011/015
012/015
020/025

016/025

Percentage:68.00

020/025
010/015
021/025
016/025
013/015
023/025
018/025

022/025

Percentage:86.92

Ext

050/075
027/035
047/075
039/075
028/035
019/035
055/075

051/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
058/075
054/075

040/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

071/100
038/050
065/100
056/100
039/050
031/050
075/100

067/100

070/075
045/050
096/100
091/100
048/050
081/100
072/100

062/075

Grc

Page: 19
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

071

076

065

056

078

062

075

067

093

090

096

091

096

081

072

083

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KHOBRAGADE PRAGATI DEVIDAS LAXMI 80019 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:407/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.17 Semester Grade: O Total:547/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.09 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:954/1300

3

2016-0161-00-160616

Int

015/025
011/015
018/025
013/025
008/015
008/015
019/025

018/025

Percentage:62.62

019/025
009/015
021/025
018/025
012/015
019/025
014/025

021/025

Percentage:84.15

Ext

038/075
027/035
049/075
041/075
022/035
018/035
056/075

046/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
061/075
042/075

041/050

Percentage:73.38

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

053/100+
038/050
067/100
054/100
030/050
026/050
075/100

064/100

069/075
044/050
096/100
093/100
047/050
080/100
056/100

062/075

Page: 20
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

053

076

067

054

060

052

075

064

092

088

096

093

094

080

056

083

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

College Centre

011 042

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

LONGNE SWATI TANAJI SHESHIKALA 80020

Code Sub Name

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.57

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester VIII

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:438/650

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester Grade: O Total:541/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.31 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:979/1300

2016-0161-00-160527

Int

018/025
011/015
021/025
013/025
008/015
012/015
020/025

018/025

Percentage:67.38

020/025
009/015
019/025
020/025
014/015
020/025
014/025

023/025

Percentage:83.23

Ext

048/075
029/035
052/075
038/075
020/035
022/035
059/075

049/075

050/050
032/035
075/075
075/075
034/035
059/075
043/075

034/050

Percentage:75.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

066/100
040/050
073/100
051/100+
028/050
034/050
079/100

067/100

070/075
041/050
094/100
095/100
048/050
079/100
057/100

057/075

Total (100) Grade

066

080

073

051

056

068

079

067

093

082

094

095

096

079

057

076

Page: 21
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2016

A+

B+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

A+

B+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAHADIK PUNAM SUGRIV ALAKA 80021 o011 042 2017-0161-00-143325 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062 A
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 008/015 030/035 038/050 076 A+
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079 A+
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 013/025 043/075 056/100 056 B+
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 019/025 055/075 074/100 074 A+
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:438/650 Percentage:67.38
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 020/025 050/050 070/075 093 o+
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 009/015 035/035 044/050 088 o)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 022/025 072/075 094/100 094 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 014/015 034/035 048/050 096 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 019/025 055/075 074/100 074 A+
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 014/025 046/075 060/100 060 A
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 024/025 036/050 060/075 080 (o]

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.16 Semester Grade: O Total:544/650 Percentage:83.69
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.42 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:982/1300 Percentage:75.54 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 23

12/11/2020

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MEHTA KRUPA NANDKISHORE VANDANA 80022 011 042 2014-0161-00-132502 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester VII

*7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 015/025 075/075 090/100
*7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 009/015 035/035 044/050
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 020/025 045/075 065/100
*7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 013/025 072/075 085/100
*7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 008/015 035/035 043/050
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 021/035 032/050
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 019/025 059/075 078/100
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 017/025 041/075 058/100
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.58 Semester Grade: A+ Total:495/650 Percentage:76.15

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 013/025 050/050 063/075
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 009/015 034/035 043/050
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 016/025 075/075 091/100
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 014/025 075/075 089/100
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 014/015 035/035 049/050
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 017/025 057/075 074/100
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 019/025 049/075 068/100
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 021/025 037/050 058/075
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.15 Semester Grade: O Total:535/650 Percentage:82.31

Grc Total(l100) Grade

090

088

065

085

086

064

078

058

084

086

091

089

098

074

068

077

O+

A+

B+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.87 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1030/1300 Percentage:79.23 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MORE HARSHALA SAHEBRAO NANDINI 80023 o011 042 2016-0161-00-160601 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 008/015 028/035 036/050 072 A+
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085 (o]
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066 A
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078 A+
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 020/025 064/075 084/100 084 o
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 021/025 049/075 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.51 Semester Grade: A+ Total:488/650 Percentage:75.08
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 017/025 050/050 067/075 089 o]
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 009/015 035/035 044/050 088 o)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 014/015 035/035 049/050 098 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 019/025 059/075 078/100 078 A+
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 023/025 040/050 063/075 084 (o]

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.32 Semester Grade: O Total:554/650 Percentage:85.23
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.92 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1042/1300 Percentage:80.15 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

MORE NISHIGANDHA MILIND SANGEETA 80024 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.86

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A Total:446/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.42 Semester Grade: O Total:559/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.64 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1005/1300 Percentage:77.31

3

2016-0161-00-160574

Int

017/025
012/015
019/025
016/025
008/015
010/015
020/025

016/025

Percentage:68.62

018/025
009/015
019/025
019/025
013/015
018/025
018/025

024/025

Percentage:86.00

Ext

045/075
029/035
053/075
046/075
027/035
022/035
060/075

046/075

050/050
034/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
061/075
055/075

036/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

062/100
041/050
072/100
062/100
035/050
032/050
080/100

062/100

068/075
043/050
094/100
094/100
048/050
079/100
073/100

060/075

Grc
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Total (100) Grade

062

082

072

062

070

064

080

062

091

086

094

094

096

079

073

080

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATEL MANSI DHARAMSINH REKHABEN 80025 o011 042 2016-0161-00-160882 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057 B+
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 [¢]
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078 A+
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064 A
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 019/025 059/075 078/100 078 A+
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:444/650 Percentage:68.31
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 019/025 050/050 069/075 092 o+
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 011/015 032/035 043/050 086 o)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 021/025 075/075 096/100 096 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 011/015 035/035 046/050 092 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 016/025 057/075 073/100 073 A+
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 018/025 052/075 070/100 070 A+
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 021/025 038/050 059/075 079 A+

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.27 Semester Grade: O Total:551/650 Percentage:84.77
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.53 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:995/1300 Percentage:76.54 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PATIL PRAJAKTA DILIP NAMRATA 80026 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:406/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.95 Semester Grade: A+ Total:532/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.99 Final grade: A Grand Total:938/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143291

Int

016/025
008/015
021/025
014/025
008/015
013/015
018/025

019/025

Percentage:62.46

014/025
008/015
018/025
019/025
014/015
018/025
013/025

024/025

Percentage:81.85

Ext

038/075
028/035
047/075
038/075
023/035
019/035
054/075

042/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
055/075
043/075

036/050

Percentage:72.15

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

054/100+
036/050
068/100
052/100+
031/050
032/050
072/100

061/100

064/075
043/050
093/100
094/100
049/050
073/100
056/100

060/075

Page: 27
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Total (100) Grade

054

072

068

052

062

064

072

061

085

086

093

094

098

073

056

080

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

RAMTEKE POORNIMA ASHOK ANITA 80027 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.94 Semester Grade: B+ Total:402/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.67 Semester Grade: A+ Total:507/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.81 Final grade: A Grand Total:909/1300

3

2013-0161-00-141577

Int

019/025
008/015
018/025
013/025
008/015
010/015
018/025

016/025

Percentage:61.85

013/025
009/015
017/025
015/025
011/015
013/025
013/025

019/025

Percentage:78.00

Ext

032/075
020/035
038/075
063/075
014/035
018/035
056/075

051/075

050/050
032/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
054/075
040/075

036/050

Percentage:69.92

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Minimum 50% marks required in aggregate for passing

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

051/100
028/050
056/100
076/100
022/050+
028/050
074/100

067/100

063/075
041/050
092/100
090/100
046/050
067/100
053/100

055/075

Page: 28
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Total (100) Grade

051

056

056

076

044

056

074

067

084

082

092

090

092

067

053

073

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

RATHOD

Code

PRITI GANPAT RESHMA 80028 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.55

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:491/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.55 Semester Grade: O Total:578/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 9.05 Final grade: O Grand Total:1069/1300 Percentage:82.23

3

2017-0161-00-143252

Int

021/025
012/015
020/025
020/025
010/015
010/015
021/025

020/025

Percentage:75.54

020/025
012/015
022/025
021/025
015/015
020/025
020/025

022/025

Percentage:88.92

Ext

055/075
030/035
061/075
048/075
026/035
029/035
055/075

053/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
060/075
053/075

043/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

076/100
042/050
081/100
068/100
036/050
039/050
076/100

073/100

070/075
047/050
097/100
096/100
050/050
080/100
073/100

065/075

Grc

Page: 29
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2016

Total (100) Grade

076

084

081

068

072

078

076

073

093

094

097

096

100

080

073

087

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Page: 30

12/11/2020

SHAIKH

Code

SAMREEN SHABBIR SHAKILA 80029 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:413/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.57 Semester Grade: A+ Total:508/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.86 Final grade: A Grand Total:921/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143283

Int

016/025
009/015
019/025
013/025
008/015
009/015
017/025

018/025

Percentage:63.54

014/025
009/015
020/025
019/025
009/015
017/025
013/025

021/025

Percentage:78.15

Ext

039/075
029/035
051/075
040/075
021/035
022/035
054/075

048/075

050/050
027/035
075/075
075/075
032/035
057/075
040/075

030/050

Percentage:70.85

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

055/100
038/050
070/100
053/100
029/050
031/050
071/100

066/100

064/075
036/050
095/100
094/100
041/050
074/100
053/100

051/075

Grc

Total (100) Grade

055

076

070

053

058

062

071

066

085

072

095

094

082

074

053

068

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SHAIKH

Code

SANIYA MOHD SADIQUE AFSANA BEGUM 80030 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.89 Semester Grade: B+ Total:402/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:530/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.86 Final grade: A Grand Total:932/1300

3

2016-0161-00-160632

Int

015/025
009/015
018/025
013/025
008/015
011/015
018/025

016/025

Percentage:61.85

016/025
009/015
019/025
022/025
013/015
017/025
013/025

022/025

Percentage:81.54

Ext

038/075
028/035
050/075
040/075
018/035
018/035
055/075

047/075

044/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
058/075
040/075

037/050

Percentage:71.69

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

053/100
037/050
068/100
053/100
026/050
029/050+
073/100

063/100

060/075
044/050
094/100
097/100
048/050
075/100
053/100

059/075

Page: 31
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

053

074

068

053

052

058

073

063

080

088

094

097

096

075

053

079

A+

B+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 32
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHARMA PAYAL RAMCHANDRA PUSHPA 80031 o011 042 2016-0161-00-160624 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 012/015 031/035 043/050 086 o
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 020/025 061/075 081/100 081 (0]
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058 B+
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 013/015 023/035 036/050 072 A+
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:456/650 Percentage:70.15
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 018/025 050/050 068/075 091 o+
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 011/015 035/035 046/050 092 o+
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 022/025 075/075 097/100 097 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 017/025 075/075 092/100 092 o+
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 014/015 035/035 049/050 098 o+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 022/025 061/075 083/100 083 o
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 022/025 037/050 059/075 079 A+

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.32 Semester Grade: O Total:555/650 Percentage:85.38
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.65 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1011/1300 Percentage:77.77 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SHEIKH

Code

NAUSHEEN HAROON REHANA 80032 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.83

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A Total:450/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.27 Semester Grade: O Total:544/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.55 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:994/1300 Percentage:76.46

3

2017-0161-00-143267

Int

019/025
011/015
019/025
013/025
011/015
010/015
020/025

016/025

Percentage:69.23

021/025
010/015
021/025
017/025
015/015
019/025
018/025

024/025

Percentage:83.69

Ext

038/075
021/035
055/075
075/075
018/035
018/035
059/075

047/075

050/050
035/035
069/075
075/075
031/035
059/075
044/075

036/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

057/100+
032/050
074/100
088/100
029/050
028/050
079/100

063/100

071/075
045/050
090/100
092/100
046/050
078/100
062/100

060/075

Page: 33
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

057

064

074

088

058

056

079

063

095

090

090

092

092

078

062

080

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

College Centre

011 042

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

SHIMPI PRANALI PRAVINKUMAR SUJATA 80033

Code Sub Name

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.35

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester VIII

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:480/650

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.48 Semester Grade: O Total:568/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.92 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1048/1300 Percentage:80.62

2016-0161-00-160566

Int

020/025
012/015
021/025
016/025
009/015
011/015
021/025

016/025

Percentage:73.85

019/025
008/015
021/025
020/025
014/015
020/025
018/025

024/025

Percentage:87.38

Ext

055/075
029/035
063/075
042/075
028/035
025/035
060/075

052/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
061/075
057/075

036/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total

075/100
041/050
084/100
058/100
037/050
036/050
081/100

068/100

069/075
043/050
096/100
095/100
049/050
081/100
075/100

060/075

Grc Total(100) Grade

075

082

084

058

074

072

081

068

092

086

096

095

098

081

075

080

Page: 34
12/11/2020
2016

A+

B+

A+

A+

o+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SURVE SAYLEE MADHUSUDAN SUVARNA 80034 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4
7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:397/650
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.20 Semester Grade: O Total:543/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:940/1300

2015-0161-00-135672

Int

014/025
009/015
020/025
013/025
008/015
009/015
018/025

015/025

Percentage:61.08

013/025
009/015
018/025
020/025
012/015
023/025
017/025

022/025

Percentage:83.54

Ext

038/075
028/035
040/075
040/075
023/035
018/035
058/075

046/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
059/075
043/075

037/050

Percentage:72.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

052/100
037/050
060/100
053/100
031/050
027/050+
076/100

061/100

063/075
044/050
093/100
095/100
047/050
082/100
060/100

059/075

Page: 35
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

052

074

060

053

062

054

076

061

084

088

093

095

094

082

060

079

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

TRIMUKHE RUPALI NARESH SUVARNA 80035 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:423/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.56 Semester Grade: A+ Total:504/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.89 Final grade: A Grand Total:927/1300

3

2017-0161-00-143333

Int

015/025
009/015
020/025
013/025
008/015
008/015
019/025

017/025

Percentage:65.08

014/025
008/015
016/025
015/025
013/015
014/025
013/025

019/025

Percentage:77.54

Ext

038/075
030/035
038/075
075/075
018/035
018/035
056/075

041/075

050/050
028/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
051/075
039/075

039/050

Percentage:71.31

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

053/100+
039/050
058/100
088/100
026/050
026/050
075/100

058/100

064/075
036/050
091/100
090/100
048/050
065/100
052/100

058/075

Page: 36
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

053

078

058

088

052

052

075

058

085

072

091

090

096

065

052

077

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

VARHADI LEENA SUNIL RAJASHREE 80036 011 042

Code

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.28

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)
Cosmeticology (PR)

Semester Grade: A+ Total:473/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.50 Semester Grade: O Total:569/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.89 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1042/1300 Percentage:80.15

3

2016-0161-00-160477

Int

020/025
011/015
021/025
015/025
008/015
011/015
020/025

017/025

Percentage:72.77

017/025
009/015
021/025
020/025
015/015
018/025
020/025

024/025

Percentage:87.54

Ext

047/075
030/035
063/075
050/075
023/035
026/035
059/075

052/075

050/050
034/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
062/075
058/075

036/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

067/100
041/050
084/100
065/100
031/050
037/050
079/100

069/100

067/075
043/050
096/100
095/100
050/050
080/100
078/100

060/075

Grc

Page: 37
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

067

082

084

065

062

074

079

069

089

086

096

095

100

080

078

080

A+

A+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:First Class with Distinction



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

ZODAPE

Code

PRAGATI MAHENDRA SAVITA 80037 011 042

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7101

7102

7103

*7104

7105

7201

7203

7204

Pharmacology - II (TH)
Biotechnology - I (TH)
Medicinal Chemistry (TH)
Cosmeticology (TH)
Pharmaceutics-VI (TH)
Pharmacology - II (PR)
Medicinal Chemistry (PR)

Cosmeticology (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:405/650

Semester VIII

*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH)
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH)
*8103 Biochemistry (TH)
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH)
*8106 Project Work and Seminar
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR)
*8203 Biochemistry (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:518/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:923/1300 Percentage:71.00

3

2017-0161-00-143302

Int

014/025
008/015
017/025
013/025
008/015
011/015
017/025

015/025

Percentage:62.31

013/025
009/015
016/025
015/025
011/015
019/025
017/025

021/025

Percentage:79.69

Ext

038/075
020/035
047/075
063/075
020/035
019/035
054/075

041/075

050/050
035/035
075/075
075/075
035/035
049/075
040/075

038/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

052/100+
028/050
064/100
076/100
028/050
030/050
071/100

056/100

063/075
044/050
091/100
090/100
046/050
068/100
057/100

059/075

Page: 38
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

052

056

064

076

056

060

071

056

084

088

091

090

092

068

057

079

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

O+

O+

O+

B+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 39
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 202 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHINCHOLI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV AARTI VASANTRAO SUMANBAI 80038 202 042  2014-0161-00-136337 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester VII
*7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4 014/025 045/075 059/100 059 B+
*7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078 A+
*7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4 017/025 054/075 071/100 071 A+
*7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4 016/025 060/075 076/100 076 A+
*7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2 011/015 032/035 043/050 086 o
*7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072 A+
*7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4 021/025 048/075 069/100 069 A
*7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.06 Semester Grade: A+ Total:460/650 Percentage:70.77
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3 014/025 050/050 064/075 085 o
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4 019/025 072/075 091/100 091 o+
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065 A
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078 A+
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069 A
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068 A
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3 020/025 033/050 053/075 071 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/650 Percentage:73.69 Result:Reserved

***SUB:8106.AB TO MARKS.MARKS RECD FORM COLG LATE

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Appeared in lower Examination

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 202 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHINCHOLI

Name Seat No College Centre

JADHAV RACHANA SHANKAR SACHINANDA 80039 202 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
*7101 Pharmacology - II (TH) 4
*7102 Biotechnology - I (TH) 2
*7103 Medicinal Chemistry (TH) 4
*7104 Cosmeticology (TH) 4
*7105 Pharmaceutics-VI (TH) 2
*7201 Pharmacology - II (PR) 2
*7203 Medicinal Chemistry (PR) 4
*7204 Cosmeticology (PR) 4
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:471/650
Semester VIII
*8101 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (TH) 3
*8102 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (TH) 2
*8103 Biochemistry (TH) 4
*8104 Industrial Organization and Drug Store Management 4
*8105 Biotechnology - II (TH) 2
*8106 Project Work and Seminar 4
*8202 Novel Drug Delivery Systems (PR) 4
*8203 Biochemistry (PR) 3
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.66 Semester Grade: A+ Total:503/650

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.44 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:974/1300

2015-0161-00-139186

Int

016/025
010/015
018/025
016/025
010/015
012/015
020/025

021/025

Percentage:72.46

017/025
010/015
020/025
019/025
010/015
021/025
020/025

020/025

Percentage:77.38

Ext

042/075
035/035
057/075
063/075
031/035
025/035
050/075

045/075

050/050
028/035
075/075
057/075
029/035
045/075
048/075

034/050

Percentage:74.92

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total

058/100
045/050
075/100
079/100
041/050
037/050
070/100

066/100

067/075
038/050
095/100
076/100
039/050
066/100
068/100

054/075

Grc

Page: 40
12/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

058

090

075

079

082

074

070

066

089

076

095

076

078

066

068

072

B+

o+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






